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2023 October Developmental Mini Meet - 10/21/2023

Meet Program - October Mini Meet

#1 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE NT  6Laramore, Cate J4

BAY-SE NT  6Warrick, Scarlett M5

BAY-SE NT  6Isch, Anna6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE NT  8Cobble, Ruby P4

BAY-SE 32.91  6Hanning Dmitrievskay, Mimi5

BAY-SE NT  8Barlew, Lucy H6

BAY-SE NT  7Gimenez, Valentina7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE 27.15  8Xie, Aubrey W3

BAY-SE 24.20  7Stinnett, Margaret G4

BAY-SE 19.56  7Shaw, Ava L5

BAY-SE 21.46  8McCormick, Finley B6

BAY-SE 24.30  7Bowman, Cate C7

BAY-SE 29.59  7Goebeler, Vera L8

#2 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

BAY-SE NT  5Steele, Lachlan4

BAY-SE NT  8Conner, Beach K5

BAY-SE NT  7Young, Gabe L6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

BAY-SE NT  8Sewell, Archer3

BAY-SE 24.64  8Caminez, Hugo H4

BAY-SE 17.20  8Isch, Owen D5

BAY-SE 22.72  7Butler, James M6

BAY-SE 42.90  8Steele, Desmond G7

#3 Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE NT  9Metzler, Lacey R4

BAY-SE NT  9Williams, Claire M5

BAY-SE NT  9Bacalman, Thatcher A6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE 1:00.95  9Hennings, Isabella M4

BAY-SE 49.48  9Woida, Kaylee R5

BAY-SE 54.68 10Kelly, Julianna J6

BAY-SE NT  9Thompson, Maggie Lee L7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE 46.40 11Ruth, Olive T3

BAY-SE 40.89 10Goebeler, Rose R4

BAY-SE 39.39 10Rust, Maggie J5

BAY-SE 39.80  9Clinebell, Arya S6

BAY-SE 44.04  9Turner, Adalyn C7

BAY-SE 48.78  9Talley, Natalie K8

#4 Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

BAY-SE NT  9Jones, Cooper E4

BAY-SE NT  9Chase, Nolan R5

BAY-SE NT  9Steffen, Zachary L6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

BAY-SE NT  9Robinson III, Mac C3

BAY-SE 46.62  9Bales, Eamon (Ay-Men) J4

BAY-SE 40.83 10Folmar, Ridge R5

BAY-SE 44.09 10Dooley, William R6

BAY-SE 47.53 10Dutton, Mobley A7

#5 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE NT  6Warrick, Scarlett M4

BAY-SE NT  6Laramore, Cate J5

BAY-SE NT  6Isch, Anna6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE NT  8Barlew, Lucy H4

BAY-SE 41.50  7Goebeler, Vera L5

BAY-SE NT  8Cobble, Ruby P6

BAY-SE NT  7Gimenez, Valentina7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE 28.55  8Xie, Aubrey W3

BAY-SE 27.40  7Bowman, Cate C4

BAY-SE 25.15  7Shaw, Ava L5

BAY-SE 25.78  8McCormick, Finley B6

BAY-SE 28.05  7Stinnett, Margaret G7

BAY-SE 28.97  6Hanning Dmitrievskay, Mimi8

#6 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

BAY-SE NT  5Steele, Lachlan4

BAY-SE NT  8Conner, Beach K5

BAY-SE NT  7Young, Gabe L6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

BAY-SE NT  8Sewell, Archer3

BAY-SE 34.49  8Caminez, Hugo H4

BAY-SE 20.19  8Isch, Owen D5

BAY-SE 30.75  7Butler, James M6

BAY-SE 39.25  8Steele, Desmond G7

#7 Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE NT  9Metzler, Lacey R4

BAY-SE NT  9Thompson, Maggie Lee L5

BAY-SE NT  9Bacalman, Thatcher A6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE NT  9Williams, Claire M4

BAY-SE 53.40 10Goebeler, Rose R5

BAY-SE 55.42  9Talley, Natalie K6

BAY-SE NT  9Turner, Adalyn C7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

BAY-SE 50.01 10Kelly, Julianna J3

BAY-SE 49.13 10Rust, Maggie J4

BAY-SE 44.38  9Clinebell, Arya S5

BAY-SE 47.54  9Woida, Kaylee R6

BAY-SE 49.35 11Ruth, Olive T7

BAY-SE 51.74  9Hennings, Isabella M8

#8 Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

BAY-SE NT  9Chase, Nolan R4

BAY-SE NT  9Jones, Cooper E5

BAY-SE NT  9Steffen, Zachary L6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

BAY-SE NT  9Robinson III, Mac C3

BAY-SE 54.74  9Bales, Eamon (Ay-Men) J4

BAY-SE 45.47 10Folmar, Ridge R5

BAY-SE 51.71 10Dooley, William R6

BAY-SE 54.79 10Dutton, Mobley A7


